:H \$40.00 44833

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM592648

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEV	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASS	SIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Dun & Bradstreet Emerging Businesses Corp.		08/18/2020	Corporation: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Credibility Capital Inc.
Street Address:	625 Broad Street, Ste. 250
City:	Newark
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY
Postal Code:	07102
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4483394	CREDIBILITY CAPITAL

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 212-813-5900

Email: anicolescu@fzlz.com

Correspondent Name: Allison Strickland Ricketts

Address Line 1: Fross Zelnick Lehrman & Zissu, P.C.

Address Line 2: 151 West 42nd Street, 17th Floor

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10036

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	BZLN 2008366
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Anca Nicolescu
SIGNATURE:	/ancanicolescu/
DATE SIGNED:	08/18/2020

Total Attachments: 2

source=Signed assignment Credibility Capital (F3648419x96B9E)#page1.tif source=Signed assignment Credibility Capital (F3648419x96B9E)#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007026 FRAME: 0899

900564779

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Dun & Bradstreet Emerging Businesses Corp., a corporation organized and existing under the laws of Delaware, located at 22761 Pacific Coast Highway, Malibu, CA 90265 ("Assignor"), is the owner of the following trademark registered in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office (hereinafter, the "Trademark");

TRADEMARK	REGISTRATION NO.
CREDIBILITY CAPITAL	4483394

and

WHEREAS, Credibility Capital Inc., a corporation organized and existing under the laws of Delaware, located at 625 Broad Street, Ste. 250, Newark, NJ 07102 ("**Assignee**"), is desirous of acquiring the Trademark and registration therefore.

NOW, **THEREFORE**, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby assigns to Assignee all right, title and interest in and to the Trademark, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the Trademark and the identified registration therefor, and with all claims arising out of or relating to the use or ownership of the Trademark.

Dun	&	Bradstreet	Emergi	ng Busine	esses Corp.
Dun	·	Di austi cej	2000 MILL OF 21.	ng Dusiny	baca Cui p.

Neme: Joé A. REINMAROT

Title:

Date of Signature: \Square \quad \lambda \lamb

{F3647664.1}

{F3647664.1}

RECORDED: 08/18/2020

TRADEMARK
REEL: 007026 FRAME: 0901